
SUNSATIONAL

Family Adventure Package
SCHEDULE



S U N D A Y

    AGE      TIME             PROGRAM NAME          LOCATION                                                   DESCRIPTION                     

All 3:30pm Nemacolin Art Tour Chateau Lobby

Paradise Pool Meet the other campers and your Sunsational Counselors as you enjoy food, games and enter-
tainment. Family Photos available

Splish splash all night as you enjoy Captain Jack Sparrow on the big screenParadise Pool

Welcome Dinner

Dive in movie

5:00pm-
10:00pm

9:30pm

All 

All 

M O N D A Y

    AGE      TIME             PROGRAM NAME          LOCATION                                                   DESCRIPTION                    

4 and 
under

4 and 
under

4 and 
under

4 and 
under

4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old

4 and 
under

4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old

4 and 
under

4 and 
under

4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old

9:00am-
10:00am

Check in Kidz Klub

Kidz Klub

Kidz Klub

Kidz Klub

Sundail Lodge

Hardy Girls Gym

Enjoy arts & crafts

Pack up and get ready for Family Time

Kids can lay down for a nap or have fun with more playtime

Kids will try to conquer our 40’ Ropes Course or the Little Tykes Ropes Course depending on 
height. Then they can test their skills on our Climbing Wall

You’ll use plenty of energy to jump on the bright yellow trampoline, land in the blue foam pit, 
and play on the brightly colored gymnastic mats

Get dropped off and meet your fellow campers and camp 
counselors

Choice of hamburger, hotdog, pizza, mac & cheese or chicken tenders with fries or fruit and a 
Capri Sun

Get dropped off and meet your fellow campers and camp 
counselors

Choice of hamburger, hotdog, pizza, mac and cheese or chicken tenders with fries or fruit and 
a Capri Sun

Snack on ice cream from PJ’s Ice Cream Parlor

Have a ball on our Fallingbrook Miniature Golf Course

Snack on some ice cream From PJ’s Ice Cream Parlor

Pack up and get ready for Family Time

Kidz Klub

Kidz Klub

Kidz Klub

Kidz Klub

Fallingbrook Mini 
Golf

Kidz Klub

Kidz Klub

Indoor Playtime

Get Ready for Pick Up

Indoor/Naptime

Ropes Challenge & Quickjump

Hardy Girls Gym

Lunch

Check In

Lunch

Snack

Mini Golf

Snack

Get Ready for Pick Up

10:00am-
12:00pm

3:30pm-
4:00pm

1:00pm-
3:00pm

9:30am-
11:00am

1:00pm-
3:00pm

12:00pm-
1:00pm

9:00am-
9:30am

12:00pm-
1:00pm

3:00pm-
3:30pm

11:00am-
12:00pm

3:00pm-
3:30pm

3:30pm-
4pm

Adults 6:30am-
6:30pm

Fitness Center and Lap Pools Woodlands Spa

Woodlands Spa Feel relaxed after a massage at the Woodlands Spa! Reservations required

Get a great workout in at the Fitness Center or swim laps in the Lap Pools at the Woodlands 
Spa

Spa Treatments +8:00am-
6:30pmAdults

Sundial Lodge

Woodlands Spa

Enter the wooded hills of our proprty and enjoy a high-thrills,high-energy combat
paintball game

Cardio, weights, fun, and done! A total body workout

Mix and mingle with fellow campers

Our tennis instructors will teach the stroke fundamentals, then we’ll play some practive games

Come perfect your game with Nemacolin’s professional instructors! Reservations required

The Pantry

Tennis Courts

Nemacolin Golf 
Academy

Combat Paintball

Cardio Mash up

Meet & Greet Coffee

Tennis Clinic

Golf Lessons +

9:30am

9:00am

9:00am-
9:30am

9:30am-
10:30am

9:00am-
5:00pm

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

+  Activities are available for an additional cost.



Sundial Lodge

Cigar Bar

Amber Bar

Woodlands Spa

Explore the Laurel Highlands like never before with the unparalleled Polaris RZR Side-by-Side

One of the strongest pairs in the spirits world is the magic that happens when straight 
bourbon meets a curling waft of cigar show 

Watch, sip, and learn as you discover the art of making pasta from scratch

Fitness-based postures to tone and strengthen

Enjoy a private tour through Wildlife Adventure with one of our experts

Sample our featured craft brews that have been expertly paired with their perfectly 
complemented bites

Up your fishing game and learn the art of fly casting

Wildlife Adventure

Amber Bar

Meet at the Sundial 
Lodge

Polaris Off-Road Adventures

The Perfect Pair: Bourbon & 
Cigars +

Pasta & Wine +

Yoga Sculpt +

Animal Expedition

Fancy Flights & Delectable 
Bites + 

Fly Casting Clinic

12:00pm-
2:00pm

8:00pm-
6:30pm

2:00pm-
3:00pm

10:00am

12:00pm-
2:00pm

2:00pm-
5:00pm

10:00am-
11:00am

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

M O N D A Y  A F T E R  C A M P

T U E S D A Y

    AGE      TIME             PROGRAM NAME          LOCATION                                                   DESCRIPTION                        

    AGE      TIME             PROGRAM NAME          LOCATION                                                   DESCRIPTION                      

All

4 and 
under

All

4 and 
under

All

4 and 
under

All

4 and 
under

3:00pm-
5:00pm

9:00am-
10:00am

Family Open Gym

Check in

Hardy Girls Gym

Kidz Klub

Fallingbrook Mini 
Golf

Kidz Klub

Library

Kidz Klub

Have a ball on our Fallingbrook Miniature Golf Course

Enjoy arts & crafts

It’s a race against the clock to break into our treasure chest that has been locked for years, 
and we need your help!

Kids can lay down for a nap or have fun with more playtime

You’ll use plenty of energy to jump on the bright yellow trampoline, land in the blue foam pit, 
and play on the brightly colored gymnastic mats

Get dropped off and meet your fellow campers and camp counselors

Everyone loves Bingo! Come play for your chance to win

Choice of hamburger, hotdog, pizza, mac & cheese or chicken tenders with fries or fruit and a 
Capri Sun

PJ’s Ice Cream Parlor

Kidz Klub

Mini Golf Tournament

Indoor Playtime

Mystery Library

Indoor/Naptime

Bingo

Lunch

5:00pm-
7:00pm

10:00am-
12:00pm

8:00pm-
9:00pm

1:00pm-
3:00pm

7:00pm-
8:00pm

12:00pm-
1:00pm

4 and 
under

4 and 
under

3:00pm-
3:30pm Snack Kidz Klub

Kidz Klub Pack up and get ready for Family Time

Snack on ice cream from PJ’s Ice Cream Parlor

Get Ready for Pick Up3:30pm-
4:00pm

4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old Sundial Lodge

Kidz Klub

Roll the dice to see how you have to roll the ball

Have fun while making your very own tie dyed designs

Get dropped off and meet your fellow campers and camp counselors

Hop aboard our safari cart to see and learn about some of our exotic animals

Kidz Klub

Wildlife Adventure

Funky Bowling

Tie Dye

Check In

Wildlife Adventure

11:00am-
12:00pm

9:30am-
11:00am

9:00am-
9:30am

10:00am-
11:00am

4-13 
years old See how many targets you can take out at Shoot Em Up AlleySundial LodgeTarget Paintball11:00am-

12:00pm

+  Activities are available for an additional cost.

4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old

Kidz Klub Choice of hamburger, hotdog, pizza, mac and cheese or chicken tenders with fries or fruit
and a Capri Sun

Bring your requests as our DJ sets the mood for this perfect summer pool partyParadise Pool

Lunch

Pool Party

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00pm-
2:00pm



4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old

4-13 
years old

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Paradise Pool

Woodlands Spa

Kidz Klub

Nemacolin Golf 
Academy

Sundial Lodge

Hula hoop contest, line dancing, and more

Feel relaxed after a massage at the Woodlands Spa! Reservations required

Pack up and get ready for Family Time

Come perfect your game with Nemacolin’s professional instructors! Reservations required

Our Fatbird Canopy Tour offers some exciting elements 40’ off the ground, a Burma Bridge,
a stationary log, a swinging log and more

Snack on ice cream from PJ’s Ice Cream Parlor

Mix and mingle with fellow campers

Enter the wooded hills of our proprty and enjoy a high-thrills, high-energy combat
paintball game

Get a great workout in at the Fitness Center or swim laps in the Lap Pools at the Woodlands 
Spa

Kidz Klub

The Pantry

Sundial Lodge

Woodlands Spa

Pool Games

Spa Treatments +

Get Ready for Pick Up

Golf Lessons +

Canopy Tour

Snack

Meet & Greet Coffee

Combat Paintball +

Fitness Center and Lap Pools

2:00pm-
3:30pm

8:00am-
6:30pm

3:30pm 
-4:00pm

9:00am-
5:00pm

9:30am-
10:30am

3:30pm-
4:00pm

9:00am-
9:30am

9:30am

6:30am-
6:30pm

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

12:00pm-
2:00pm

Safari Tour Wildlife Adventure

Amber Bar

Cigar Bar

Hop aboard our safari cart and experience a behind-the-scenes, interactive
look at some of our exotic animals

Sample our featured craft brews that have been expertly paired with their perfectly
complemented bites

One of the strongest pairs in the spirits world is the magic that happens when straight 
bourbon meets a curling waft of cigar show

Enjoy a slow flow with the studio set to 84 degrees

First time shooters are guaranteed to break targets with the help of our
certified instructors

Jump on a bike and see the sights

Savor different flavors with our wine tasting experience

Woodlands Spa

Shooting Academy

Sundial Lodge

Lautrec Bistro

Fancy Flights & Delectable 
Bites +

The Perfect Pair: Bourbon & 
Cigars +

Yoga Warm Up

Shooting Clinic

Biking

Petals & Pinot +

2:00pm-
5:00pm

8:00pm-
10:00pm

9:00am

10:00am-
11:00am

2:00pm-
3:00pm

3:00pm

All

All

Hardy Girls Gym You’ll use plenty of energy to jump on the bright yellow trampoline, land in the blue foam pit, 
and play on the brightly colored gymnastic mats

Enjoy pizza and bowling with the familySundial Lodge

Family Open Gym

Bowling Awards Party

3:00pm-
5:00pm

5:00pm-
10:00pm

T U E S D A Y  A F T E R  C A M P

    AGE      TIME             PROGRAM NAME          LOCATION                                                   DESCRIPTION                   

All

All

Rockwell’s Fuel up for the trip home with a hearty breakfast from Rockwells

Front Desk

Breakfast +

Check out

9:00am-
11:00am

11:00am

W E D N E S D A Y

    AGE      TIME             PROGRAM NAME          LOCATION                                                   DESCRIPTION          

All Sundial Lodge Sing your favorite tunesRock and Bowl Karaoke8:00pm-
9:00pm

+  Activities are available for an additional cost.


