



# $S\,U\,N\,D\,A\,Y$

AGE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
All	3:30pm	Nemacolin Art Tour	Chateau Lobby	
All	5:00pm- 10:00pm	Welcome Dinner	Paradise Pool	Meet the other campers and your Sunsational Counselors as you enjoy food, games and enter- tainment. Family Photos available
All	9:30pm	Dive in movie	Paradise Pool	Splish splash all night as you enjoy Captain Jack Sparrow on the big screen

#### MONDAY

AGE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
4 and under	9:00am- 10:00am	Check in	Kidz Klub	Get dropped off and meet your fellow campers and camp counselors
4 and under	10:00am- 12:00pm	Indoor Playtime	Kidz Klub	Enjoy arts & crafts
4 and under	12:00pm- 1:00pm	Lunch	Kidz Klub	Choice of hamburger, hotdog, pizza, mac & cheese or chicken tenders with fries or fruit and a Capri Sun
4 and under	1:00pm- 3:00pm	Indoor/Naptime	Kidz Klub	Kids can lay down for a nap or have fun with more playtime
4 and under	3:00pm- 3:30pm	Snack	Kidz Klub	Snack on ice cream from PJ's Ice Cream Parlor
4 and under	3:30pm- 4:00pm	Get Ready for Pick Up	Kidz Klub	Pack up and get ready for Family Time
4-13 years old	9:00am- 9:30am	Check In	Kidz Klub	Get dropped off and meet your fellow campers and camp counselors
4-13 years old	9:30am- 11:00am	Ropes Challenge & Quickjump	Sundail Lodge	Kids will try to conquer our 40' Ropes Course or the Little Tykes Ropes Course depending on height. Then they can test their skills on our Climbing Wall
4 and under	11:00am- 12:00pm	Mini Golf	Fallingbrook Mini Golf	Have a ball on our Fallingbrook Miniature Golf Course
4-13 years old	12:00pm- 1:00pm	Lunch	Kidz Klub	Choice of hamburger, hotdog, pizza, mac and cheese or chicken tenders with fries or fruit and a Capri Sun
4-13 years old	1:00pm- 3:00pm	Hardy Girls Gym	Hardy Girls Gym	You'll use plenty of energy to jump on the bright yellow trampoline, land in the blue foam pit, and play on the brightly colored gymnastic mats
4-13 years old	3:00pm- 3:30pm	Snack	Kidz Klub	Snack on some ice cream From PJ's Ice Cream Parlor
4-13 years old	3:30pm- 4pm	Get Ready for Pick Up	Kidz Klub	Pack up and get ready for Family Time
Adults	6:30am- 6:30pm	Fitness Center and Lap Pools	Woodlands Spa	Get a great workout in at the Fitness Center or swim laps in the Lap Pools at the Woodlands Spa
Adults	8:00am- 6:30pm	Spa Treatments +	Woodlands Spa	Feel relaxed after a massage at the Woodlands Spa! Reservations required
Adults	9:00am- 9:30am	Meet & Greet Coffee	The Pantry	Mix and mingle with fellow campers
Adults	9:00am	Cardio Mash up	Woodlands Spa	Cardio, weights, fun, and done! A total body workout
Adults	9:00am- 5:00pm	Golf Lessons +	Nemacolin Golf Academy	Come perfect your game with Nemacolin's professional instructors! Reservations required
Adults	9:30am	Combat Paintball	Sundial Lodge	Enter the wooded hills of our proprty and enjoy a high-thrills,high-energy combat paintball game
Adults	9:30am- 10:30am	Tennis Clinic	Tennis Courts	Our tennis instructors will teach the stroke fundamentals, then we'll play some practive games



Adults	10:00am	Yoga Sculpt +	Woodlands Spa	Fitness-based postures to tone and strengthen
Adults	10:00am- 11:00am	Fly Casting Clinic	Meet at the Sundial Lodge	Up your fishing game and learn the art of fly casting
Adults	12:00pm- 2:00pm	Polaris Off-Road Adventures	Sundial Lodge	Explore the Laurel Highlands like never before with the unparalleled Polaris RZR Side-by-Side
Adults	12:00pm- 2:00pm	Animal Expedition	Wildlife Adventure	Enjoy a private tour through Wildlife Adventure with one of our experts
Adults	2:00pm- 3:00pm	Pasta & Wine +	Amber Bar	Watch, sip, and learn as you discover the art of making pasta from scratch
Adults	2:00pm- 5:00pm	Fancy Flights & Delectable Bites +	Amber Bar	Sample our featured craft brews that have been expertly paired with their perfectly complemented bites
Adults	8:00pm- 6:30pm	The Perfect Pair: Bourbon & Cigars +	Cigar Bar	One of the strongest pairs in the spirits world is the magic that happens when straight bourbon meets a curling waft of cigar show

### MONDAY AFTER CAMP

AGE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
All	3:00pm- 5:00pm	Family Open Gym	Hardy Girls Gym	You'll use plenty of energy to jump on the bright yellow trampoline, land in the blue foam pit, and play on the brightly colored gymnastic mats
All	5:00pm- 7:00pm	Mini Golf Tournament	Fallingbrook Mini Golf	Have a ball on our Fallingbrook Miniature Golf Course
All	7:00pm- 8:00pm	Bingo	PJ's Ice Cream Parlor	Everyone loves Bingo! Come play for your chance to win
All	8:00pm- 9:00pm	Mystery Library	Library	It's a race against the clock to break into our treasure chest that has been locked for years, and we need your help!

### TUESDAY

AGE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
4 and under	9:00am- 10:00am	Check in	Kidz Klub	Get dropped off and meet your fellow campers and camp counselors
4 and under	10:00am- 12:00pm	Indoor Playtime	Kidz Klub	Enjoy arts & crafts
4 and under	12:00pm- 1:00pm	Lunch	Kidz Klub	Choice of hamburger, hotdog, pizza, mac & cheese or chicken tenders with fries or fruit and a Capri Sun
4 and under	1:00pm- 3:00pm	Indoor/Naptime	Kidz Klub	Kids can lay down for a nap or have fun with more playtime
4 and under	3:00pm- 3:30pm	Snack	Kidz Klub	Snack on ice cream from PJ's Ice Cream Parlor
4 and under	3:30pm- 4:00pm	Get Ready for Pick Up	Kidz Klub	Pack up and get ready for Family Time
4-13 years old	9:00am- 9:30am	Check In	Kidz Klub	Get dropped off and meet your fellow campers and camp counselors
4-13 years old	9:30am- 11:00am	Tie Dye	Kidz Klub	Have fun while making your very own tie dyed designs
4-13 years old	10:00am- 11:00am	Wildlife Adventure	Wildlife Adventure	Hop aboard our safari cart to see and learn about some of our exotic animals
4-13 years old	11:00am- 12:00pm	Funky Bowling	Sundial Lodge	Roll the dice to see how you have to roll the ball
4-13 years old	11:00am- 12:00pm	Target Paintball	Sundial Lodge	See how many targets you can take out at Shoot Em Up Alley
4-13 years old	12:00pm- 1:00pm	Lunch	Kidz Klub	Choice of hamburger, hotdog, pizza, mac and cheese or chicken tenders with fries or fruit and a Capri Sun
4-13 years old	1:00pm- 2:00pm	Pool Party	Paradise Pool	Bring your requests as our DJ sets the mood for this perfect summer pool party
			+ Activities a	are available for an additional cost.

<sup>+</sup> Activities are available for an additional cost.



4-13 years old	2:00pm- 3:30pm	Pool Games	Paradise Pool	Hula hoop contest, line dancing, and more
4-13 years old	3:30pm- 4:00pm	Snack	Kidz Klub	Snack on ice cream from PJ's Ice Cream Parlor
4-13 years old	3:30pm -4:00pm	Get Ready for Pick Up	Kidz Klub	Pack up and get ready for Family Time
Adults	6:30am- 6:30pm	Fitness Center and Lap Pools	Woodlands Spa	Get a great workout in at the Fitness Center or swim laps in the Lap Pools at the Woodlands Spa
Adults	8:00am- 6:30pm	Spa Treatments +	Woodlands Spa	Feel relaxed after a massage at the Woodlands Spa! Reservations required
Adults	9:00am- 9:30am	Meet & Greet Coffee	The Pantry	Mix and mingle with fellow campers
Adults	9:00am- 5:00pm	Golf Lessons +	Nemacolin Golf Academy	Come perfect your game with Nemacolin's professional instructors! Reservations required
Adults	9:00am	Yoga Warm Up	Woodlands Spa	Enjoy a slow flow with the studio set to 84 degrees
Adults	9:30am	Combat Paintball +	Sundial Lodge	Enter the wooded hills of our proprty and enjoy a high-thrills, high-energy combat paintball game
Adults	9:30am- 10:30am	Canopy Tour	Sundial Lodge	Our Fatbird Canopy Tour offers some exciting elements 40' off the ground, a Burma Bridge, a stationary log, a swinging log and more
Adults	10:00am- 11:00am	Shooting Clinic	Shooting Academy	First time shooters are guaranteed to break targets with the help of our certified instructors
Adults	12:00pm- 2:00pm	Safari Tour	Wildlife Adventure	Hop aboard our safari cart and experience a behind-the-scenes, interactive look at some of our exotic animals
Adults	2:00pm- 3:00pm	Biking	Sundial Lodge	Jump on a bike and see the sights
Adults	2:00pm- 5:00pm	Fancy Flights & Delectable Bites +	Amber Bar	Sample our featured craft brews that have been expertly paired with their perfectly complemented bites
Adults	3:00pm	Petals & Pinot +	Lautrec Bistro	Savor different flavors with our wine tasting experience
Adults	8:00pm- 10:00pm	The Perfect Pair: Bourbon & Cigars +	Cigar Bar	One of the strongest pairs in the spirits world is the magic that happens when straight bourbon meets a curling waft of cigar show

## TUESDAY AFTER CAMP

	AGE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
,	All	3:00pm- 5:00pm	Family Open Gym	Hardy Girls Gym	You'll use plenty of energy to jump on the bright yellow trampoline, land in the blue foam pit, and play on the brightly colored gymnastic mats
	All	5:00pm- 10:00pm	Bowling Awards Party	Sundial Lodge	Enjoy pizza and bowling with the family
	All	8:00pm- 9:00pm	Rock and Bowl Karaoke	Sundial Lodge	Sing your favorite tunes

#### WEDNESDAY

AGE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
All	9:00am- 11:00am	Breakfast +	Rockwell's	Fuel up for the trip home with a hearty breakfast from Rockwells
All	11:00am	Check out	Front Desk	